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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Am anda  Rodr iguez155
Gionastics

9.600 9.125 9.3759.100 37.200
1T 2T 3 4T 1 

1 

Brooklyn Zorn105
Manning Gymnastics

9.375 9.350 9.2508.950 36.925
8T 1 4 6 2 

2 

Ka itlyn Lane210
HVG

9.500 9.125 9.5008.775 36.900
3 2T 6 2 3 

3 

V ictor ia  Be rm udez209
HVG

9.475 8.900 9.4758.900 36.750
4 4 5 3 4 

4 

S am  R ive ra211
HVG

9.600 8.425 9.3759.225 36.625
1T 12 1 4T 5 

5 

Va le r ia  A llende lagua160
Cornerstone

9.400 8.750 9.2008.575 35.925
7 8 8 7 6 

6 

Har ley De  La  Rosa162
Cornerstone

9.375 8.775 9.5258.150 35.825
8T 6T 13 1 7 

7 

A thena  Gom ez163
Cornerstone

9.425 8.475 8.5759.150 35.625
5T 11 2 11 8 

8 

Gabr ie la  Pa lacios166
Cornerstone

9.425 8.400 9.0258.275 35.125
5T 13 11 8 9 

9 

T iana  Hughes272
Randolph F ly ers

9.300 8.825 8.9257.900 34.950
11 5 16 9 10 

10 

Isa  S anchez126
MJG

9.100 8.775 8.5508.325 34.750
14 6T 10 12 11 

11 

Ke la iah S ikes128
MJG

9.150 8.625 8.4257.725 33.925
12T 10 17 13 12 

12 

Kayla  Ca lam aco122
MJG

8.850 8.725 7.5508.200 33.325
17 9 12 16 13 

13 

A lice  Nuno165
Cornerstone

9.375 7.900 7.3008.675 33.250
8T 15 7 17 14 

14 

A ly Lira164
Cornerstone

9.150 8.025 8.0008.025 33.200
12T 14 15 14 15 

15 

Lily Ruan167
Cornerstone

9.025 6.950 8.7008.425 33.100
15 17 9 10 16 

16 

Pao la  S a laza r180
J ing's

8.900 7.475 7.9508.050 32.375
16 16 14 15 17 

17 
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